Preface

The Basics

A Taste of Theory to Get Started
Technology

Flash Units
Lenses

Flash Control
Camera Control

Light

Professional Light-Shaping Tools for Shoe-Mount Flashes
Soft Boxes and Strip Lights

Special Light-Shaping Tools

Umbrella Reflectors and Umbrella Soft Boxes

Reflectors and Diffusers

A Comparison of Light-Shaping Tools

Studio

Setting Up Your Own Tabletop Studio
Useful Accessories
Backgrounds and Props

In Practice

Light Composition
Displaying Surfaces
Pure White Backgrounds
Pure Black Backgrounds

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/102194694X

digitalisiert durch

11
13
14
18

23

24
25
26
27
28
32

39
40

48
52

57



http://d-nb.info/102194694X

Displaying Glass

Freezing Motion

Long Exposures and Flash

Multiple Exposures

Reprography

Transmitted Light

High-Key and Low-Key Photography
Baseline Images for Photomontage
Photographing Masks for Extraction
Simple Product Shots for Internet Auctions
Product Shots with a Light Tent
Colorful Light

Nature in the Studio . ..

... The Studio in Nature

Light Brushing and Light Painting
Strobe Lighting

Smoke and Fog

Food Photography

Assembly Instructions

Do-It-Yourself Accessories

Small Bracket for Multiple Flash Units
Holders for Styrofoam Reflectors

A Small Honeycomb Filter

Bubble Levels for Your Camera
Infrared Triggers

Plastic Tubs as Light Tents

Watch Holders

Laptop Mount for Light Stands

Beyond These Pages
Other Books by Cyrill Harnischmacher

Contents

68
72
74
76
78
8o
82

86
90
92
94
96
100
102
106
108
112

121

122
122
122
124
127
127
128
129
130

132
134



