Preface	IX
The Basics	3
A Taste of Theory to Get Started	4
Technology	9
Flash Units Lenses	11 13
Flash Control Camera Control	14 18
Light	23
Professional Light-Shaping Tools for Shoe-Mount Flashes	24
Soft Boxes and Strip Lights Special Light-Shaping Tools	25 26
Umbrella Reflectors and Umbrella Soft Boxes	27
Reflectors and Diffusers	28
A Comparison of Light-Shaping Tools	32
Studio	39
Setting Up Your Own Tabletop Studio	40
Useful Accessories	48
Backgrounds and Props	52
In Practice	57
Light Composition	58
Displaying Surfaces	63
Pure White Backgrounds Pure Black Backgrounds	64 66
, a. o a later. Daterial out the	



Contents

Displaying Glass	68
Freezing Motion	72
Long Exposures and Flash	74
Multiple Exposures	76
Reprography	78
Transmitted Light	80
High-Key and Low-Key Photography	82
Baseline Images for Photomontage	84
Photographing Masks for Extraction	86
Simple Product Shots for Internet Auctions	90
Product Shots with a Light Tent	92
Colorful Light	94
Nature in the Studio	96
The Studio in Nature	100
Light Brushing and Light Painting	102
Strobe Lighting	106
Smoke and Fog	108
Food Photography	112
Assembly Instructions	121
Do-It-Yourself Accessories	122
Small Bracket for Multiple Flash Units	122
Holders for Styrofoam Reflectors	122
A Small Honeycomb Filter	124
Bubble Levels for Your Camera	127
Infrared Triggers	127
Plastic Tubs as Light Tents	128
Watch Holders	129
Laptop Mount for Light Stands	130
Beyond These Pages	132
Other Books by Cyrill Harnischmacher	134